
Zeitnehmung: Markus Pumpfer

TM EW AK Rang Startnr. Name JH VNR Vereinsname Cup-Nr Zeit

U20W Berglauf

U20W 1 w 1 Achleitner Lisa  1997 5047 SC LT Breitenbach  00:36:58

U20W 2 w 50 Neyer Julia 1998 5001 ATSV Innsbruck 00:42:47

U20M Berglauf

U20M 1 m 16 Fuchs Stefan  1996 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:31:00

U20M 2 m 77 Wolf Caspar 2000 5044 BLT Raika Volders 00:35:52

AK-W Berglauf

AK-W 1 w 42 Mair Susanne  1994 5014 U. Raika Lienz  00:31:10

AK-W 2 w 15 Freitag Karin  1980 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:33:46

AK-W 3 w 80 Zipser Katharina  1983 5038 SK Rueckenwind  00:34:07

AK-W 4 w 1 Achleitner Lisa  1997 5047 SC LT Breitenbach  00:36:58

AK-W 5 w 73 Uzick Liudmila  1969 5038 SK Rueckenwind  00:38:59

AK-W 6 w 27 Hecher Roswita  1960 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:44:50

AK-W 7 w 122 Kohler Karin 1962 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:46:15

AK-W 8 w 63 Sandbichler Maria  1983 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:46:21

AK-W 9 w 65 Sprachmann Christiane  1964 5044 BLT Raika Volders  00:46:41

AK-W 10 w 18 Haas Melanie  1994 5001 ATSV Innsbruck  00:48:03

AK-W 11 w 14 Flunger Rosi  1952 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:52:21

Bedingungen: bewölkt, Temp. Start (10h) 10°C, Temp. Ziel 07°C

Zeitauswertung: Mario Angerer
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AK-W 12 w 51 Norer Emanuela  1948 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:53:24

AK-W 13 w 64 Spira Irina  1944 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:54:02

AK-W 14 w 54 Plattner Elisabeth  1962 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:55:13

AK-W 15 w 62 Ruhland Kerstin  1955 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:55:51

AK-W 16 w 20 Hain Jutta  1953 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  01:02:34

AK-M Berglauf

AK-M 1 m 43 Mattle Martin  1991 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:27:18

AK-M 2 m 60 Rieder Alexander  1969 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:28:44

AK-M 3 m 61 Rudigier Dietmar  1975 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:29:11

AK-M 4 m 75 Wibmer Ingemar  1976 5014 U. Raika Lienz  00:29:19

AK-M 5 m 12 Farbmacher Thomas 1986 5036 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  00:29:45

AK-M 6 m 8 Egger Georg  1982 5063 Laufclub Zillertal  00:30:13

AK-M 7 m 16 Fuchs Stefan  1996 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:31:00

AK-M 8 m 38 Lechner Robert  1972 5044 BLT Raika Volders  00:31:37

AM-M 9 m 117 Hurth Reinhard 1963 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:31:47

AK-M 10 m 78 Zangerl Robin  1973 5061 Laufteam Jenbach-Wiesing- Buch  00:31:50

AK-M
11

m
5 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl  1963 5041

LG-Decker Itter  00:32:07

AK-M 12 m 13 Flunger Peter  1954 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:32:32

AK-M 13 m 57 Rainer Franz  1968 5063 Laufclub Zillertal  00:33:13

AK-M 14 m 30 Kammerlander Tobias  1986 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:33:15

AK-M 15 m 34 Koller Robert  1962 5036 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  00:34:23

AK-M 16 m 53 Pircher Fredi  1969 5038 SK Rueckenwind  00:34:28

AK-M 17 m 39 Leo Hermann  1960 5063 Laufclub Zillertal  00:34:44

AK-M 18 m 33 Kendler Philipp  1990 5044 BLT Raika Volders  00:35:16

AK-M 19 m 77 Wolf Caspar 2000 5044 BLT Raika Volders 00:35:52

AK-M 20 m 58 Rauch Manfred  1959 5036 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  00:36:10

AK-M 21 m 31 Kastner Clemens  1967 5044 BLT Raika Volders  00:36:37

AK-M 22 m 46 Mössner Martin  1964 5006 LC Tirol Innsbruck  00:36:41

AK-M 23 m 3 Bair Christian  1970 5038 SK Rueckenwind  00:36:45

AK-M 24 m 74 Vaschauner Thomas  1967 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:37:53



AK-M 25 m 72 Trojer Walter  1956 5014 U. Raika Lienz  00:39:16

AK-M 26 m 71 Trockenbacher Hermann  1958 5036 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  00:39:43

AK-M 27 m 7 Dornauer Johann  1945 5036 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  00:41:52

AK-M 28 m 19 Hain Andreas  1950 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:44:44

AK-M 29 m 28 Heiss Robert  1961 5006 LC Tirol Innsbruck  00:45:09

AK-M 30 m 52 Nothegger Thomas  1955 5062 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen  00:45:47

W35 Berglauf

W35 1 w 15 Freitag Karin  1980 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:33:46

M35 Berglauf

M35 1 m 75 Wibmer Ingemar  1976 5014 U. Raika Lienz  00:29:19

M35 2 m 66 Staller Marian  1979 5070 LC-Sport Ossi  00:30:22

M35 3 m 9 Ellinger Roman  1980 5047 SC LT Breitenbach  00:37:05

M40 Berglauf

M40 1 m 61 Rudigier Dietmar  1975 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:29:11

M40 2 m 38 Lechner Robert  1972 5044 BLT Raika Volders  00:31:37

M40 3 m 78 Zangerl Robin  1973 5061 Laufteam Jenbach-Wiesing- Buch  00:31:50

W45 Berglauf

W45 1 w 73 Uzick Liudmila  1969 5038 SK Rueckenwind  00:38:59

M45 Berglauf

M45 1 m 60 Rieder Alexander  1969 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:28:44

M45 2 m 57 Rainer Franz  1968 5063 Laufclub Zillertal  00:33:13

M45 3 m 53 Pircher Fredi  1969 5038 SK Rueckenwind  00:34:28

M45 4 m 31 Kastner Clemens  1967 5044 BLT Raika Volders  00:36:37

M45 5 m 3 Bair Christian  1970 5038 SK Rueckenwind  00:36:45

M45 6 m 74 Vaschauner Thomas  1967 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:37:53



W50 Berglauf

W50 1 w 122 Kohler Karin 1962 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:46:15

W50 2 w 65 Sprachmann Christiane  1964 5044 BLT Raika Volders  00:46:41

W50 3 w 54 Plattner Elisabeth  1962 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:55:13

M50 Berglauf

M50 1 m 117 Hurth Reinhard 1963 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:31:47

M50 2 m
5 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl  1963 5041

LG-Decker Itter  00:32:07

M50 3 m 34 Koller Robert  1962 5036 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  00:34:23

M50 4 m 46 Mössner Martin  1964 5006 LC Tirol Innsbruck  00:36:41

M50 5 m 28 Heiss Robert  1961 5006 LC Tirol Innsbruck  00:45:09

W55 Berglauf

W55 1 w 27 Hecher Roswita  1960 5041 LG-Decker Itter  00:44:50

M55 Berglauf

M55 1 m 39 Leo Hermann  1960 5063 Laufclub Zillertal  00:34:44

M55 2 m 58 Rauch Manfred  1959 5036 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  00:36:10

M55 3 m 72 Trojer Walter  1956 5014 U. Raika Lienz  00:39:16

M55 4 m 71 Trockenbacher Hermann  1958 5036 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  00:39:43

M55 5 m 70 Stock Oswald-Paul  1960 5070 LC-Sport Ossi  00:39:54

W60 Berglauf

W60 1 w 14 Flunger Rosi  1952 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:52:21

W60 2 w 62 Ruhland Kerstin  1955 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:55:51

W60 3 w 20 Hain Jutta  1953 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  01:02:34



M60 Berglauf

M60 1 m 13 Flunger Peter  1954 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:32:32

M60 2 m 52 Nothegger Thomas  1955 5062 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen  00:45:47

W65 Berglauf

W65 1 w 51 Norer Emanuela  1948 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:53:24

M65 Berglauf

M65 1 m 19 Hain Andreas  1950 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:44:44

W70 Berglauf

W70 1 w 64 Spira Irina  1944 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  00:54:02

M70 Berglauf

M70 1 m 7 Dornauer Johann  1945 5036 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten  00:41:52

M80 Berglauf

M80 1 m 56 Puckl Franz  1935 5031 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  01:19:55


